Eagle Entertainment
5/6/2024
5/9/2024
5/13/2024
5/17/2024
5/20/2024
5/28/2024
5/30/2024

6/3/2024

6/7/2024

6/9/2024
6/17/2024
6/20/2024
6/25/2024
6/27/2024

8:15 PM
8:15 PM
8:15 PM
8:15 PM
6:15 PM
8:15 PM
8:15 PM
8:15 PM

Knights Inc. vs.Eagle Entertainment

Eagle Entertainment vs.Knights Inc.

Eagle Entertainment vs.Heritage Bank

Eagle Entertainment vs.MFA COOP 2

Eagle Entertainment vs.Aprospos

River City Music vs.Eagle Entertainment

Eagle Entertainment vs.B & G Sewer and Septic
Fora vs.Eagle Entertainment

6:15 PM Arise Investments vs.Eagle Entertainment

7:00 PM

Ernestos vs.Eagle Entertainment

8:15 PM Aprospos vs.Eagle Entertainment

8:15 PM
8:15 PM
6:15 PM

MFA COOP 2 vs.Eagle Entertainment
Eagle Entertainment vs.Fora
Eagle Entertainment vs.River City Music

Dutzow Lower

Dutzow Lower

Hermann - Rhineland Baseball Field
Marthasville 2
Washington - Ronsick Field
Dutzow Lower
Washington - Ronsick Field
Dutzow Lower

Dutzow Lower

Dutzow Lower

Dutzow Lower

Dutzow Lower

Dutzow Lower
Washington - Ronsick Field



